Navigation Runs

Last day for claim: 25/06/2024

Name

Winter Nav Series?

First Name
Dion
Cory
Duncan
John
Yvonne
lwan
Paul
Sion
Lee
Kay
Dylan
Tomos
Aron
Emyr
Jacob
Kyle
Gabby/Gabi
Dominic
Jamie
Cameron
Geraint
Dave/David
Deio
will
Bethan
Aron
Tom
Cai
Winnie
Adam
Carwyn
Gethin
Cameron
Rene
Gareth
Osian
Deian
Alan
Cian
Merfyn
lwan
Natalie
John B
Catherine
Mike/Michael
Gwion
lwan
Cai
Deio
Ben
Callum
Huw
Alys
Wyn
Edward
Llyr
Leighton
Dafydd
Owain
Tom

Date

Surname
Rowlands
Thomas
Littler
Evans
Matthews
Evans
Clarke
Jones
Threadgold
Littler
Parry
Parry
Jones
Owen
Bolton
Jones
Tsantanis
Stephenson
Williams
Hazelgrove
Jones
Hanks
Hughes
Hughes
Jones
Evans
Lindstrom
Walters
Chen
Burton
Hughes
Williams
Jones
Roberts
Flynn
Griffiths
Williams
Jones
Jones
Hughes
Jones
Davies
Roberts
Thomas
Thomas
Davies
Eddy
Humphreys
Humphreys
Jones
Jones
Jones
Lloyd
Lloyd
Saw
Thomas
Walker
Williams
Williams
Wyn

234
164
140
319
260
116
177
147
138
421
360
311

312
365
313
308
246
244
425
279
207
387
194
355
364
423
488
380
443
444
199

361
501
284
159
454
424
459

478
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L January Navigation Run
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<« Cupid's Navigation Run
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<« March Hare Nav Run
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« Easter Nav Run
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Total Points
58
58
a4
41
41
40
36
35
35
32
22
22
21
21
17
17
16
14
12
11
11
10
10
10
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